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Name Vorname Jahr Schule Zeit Platz

100 m Rücken Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 01:58,6 1

Schulz Finja-Malin 2008 SCR 02:26,2 2

Doß Lara 2008 Arche 02:53,2 3

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 01:59,5 1

Radtke Thorben 2008 Dethloff 02:10,1 2

Fischer Ben 2008 SCR 03:57,1 3

Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 02:01,0 1

Martius Magnus 2006 SCR 02:06,9 1

Bayke Till 2005 Gym Waren 01:43,8 1

Brümmer Raik 2005 Gym Waren 02:00,3 2

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 01:39,4 1

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 01:30,6 1

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 01:20,4 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 01:42,4 1

25 m Rücken Behrendt Amber 2014 Kiga 01:04 1.

Abel Marie 2012 GS Malchow 00:34,7 2.

Reger Emil Noah 2012 GS Röbel 00:35,1 1.

Rutenberg Matilda 2012 Peene 00:29,1 1.

50 m Rücken Scheunemann Piet 2011 Arche 01:13,5 1.

Köppen Leo 2011 GS Röbel 01:16,2 2.

Schardin Bennet 2011 Arche 01:25,7 3.

Wulff Tordis 2010 GS Röbel 01:00,1 1.

van der Ham Ariena-Dianne 2010 GS Röbel 01:19,2 2.

Böcker Nicolas 2010 GS Röbel 00:55,9 1.

Benschia Ludwig 2010 GS Röbel 01:03,3 2.

Rossa Moritz 2010 Peene 01:21,5 3.

Guara Yumna Mae 2009 SCR 00:51,4 1.

Bergholz Carla 2009 GS Röbel 01:02,3 2.

Meyer Lana 2009 SCR 01:03,8 3.

Mahnke Hanna 2009 SCR 01:08,8 4.

Ebel Hedi 2009 SCR 01:12,9 5.

Schröder Paula 2009 SCR 01:19,5 6.

Nagel Pia 2009 SCR 01:28,0 7.

Groth Hugo 2009 GS Wredenh. 01:01,5 1.

Ecks Enno 2009 Peene 01:11,3 2.

Stein Mattes 2009 SCR 01:12,9 3.

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 00:53,4 1.

Mallow Greta 2008 Arche 00:59,6 2.

Runge Maxima 2008 Waren-West 01:01,4 3.
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Reger Emilia Lilli 2008 SCR 01:02,9 4.

Borg Fanny 2008 SCR 01:03,4 5.

Schulz Finja-Malin 2008 SCR 01:07,5 6.

Doß Lara 2008 Arche 01:25,0 7.

Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 00:54,5 1.

Groth Elsa Helene 2007 SCR 00:58,3 2.

Amende Christoph 2008 SCR 00:52,7 1.

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 00:56,8 2.

Mahnke Loui 2008 Dethloff 01:01,6 3.

Haug Alwin 2008 Waren West 01:03,9 4.

Fischer Ben 2008 SCR 01:21,1 5.

Oppermann Tom 2007 SCR 00:43,9 1.

Herholz Jean-Paul 2007 SCR 00:47,3 2

Ben Mabrouk Ramzi 2007 Peene 01:00,7 3.

Enders Adeline 2006 SCR 00:50,1 1

Wilhelm Lenya 2006 SCR 01:01,2 2

Puchert Isabel 2005 Fleesensee 00:48,0 1

Martius Magnus 2006 SCR 00:58,9 1

Bayke Till 2005 Gym Waren 00:45,5 1

Brümmer Raik 2005 Gym Waren 00:55,9 2

Wegner Patrick 2005 Fleesensee 00:57,2 3

Wolter Hendrik 2004 SCR 00:42,1 1

Biemann Karl 2004 SCR 00:47,4 2

Oppermann Maria 2004 SCR 00:52,9 1

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 00:49,2 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 00:47,9 1

50 m Freistil Köppen Leo 2011 GS Röbel 01:08,9 1

Guara Yumna Mae 2009 SCR 00:49,6 1.

Bergholz Carla 2009 GS Röbel 00:56,5 2.

Kühle Lena 2010 GS Röbel 01:15,3 1.

Biemann Oskar 2010 GS Röbel 00:50,4 1

Benschia Ludwig 2010 GS Röbel 00:57,7 2.

Böcker Nicolas 2010 GS Röbel 01:00,3 3.

Groth Hugo 2009 GS Wredenh. 00:56,9 1

Ecks Enno 2009 Peene 01:07,8 2

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 00:47,6 1

Pralow Lucia 2008 SCR 00:50,9 2

Runge Maxima 2008 Waren-West 00:51,7 3

Mallow Greta 2008 Arche 00:56,2 4
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Radtke Thorben 2008 Dethloff 00:48,1 1

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 00:51,2 2

Mahnke Loui 2008 Dethloff 00:52,5 3

Amende Christoph 2008 SCR 00:59,1 4

Mickan Ronja 2007 SCR 00:45,1 1

Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 00:46,8 2

John Henriette 2007 Peene 00:53,6 3

Lindenblatt Mathilda 2007 SCR 00:54,1 4

Peters Maxie 2007 SCR 01:02,2 5

Oppermann Lisa 2006 SCR 00:39,2 1

Enders Adeline 2006 SCR 00:42,4 2

Martius Magnus 2006 SCR 00:46,0 1

Herholz Jean-Paul 2007 SCR 00:41,4 1

Treppner Keke 2007 SCR 00:43,1 2

Oppermann Tom 2007 SCR 00:43,2 3

Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 00:34,7 1.

Schaal Lotta 2005 SCR 00:36,0 2.

Puchert Isabel 2005 Fleesensee 00:41,8 3

Jahns Henning 2005 Waren West 00:31,7 1

Bayke Till 2005 Gym Waren 00:35,4 2

Fichtner Marc 2005 Gym Waren 00:37,2 3

Brümmer Raik 2005 Gym Waren 00:46,5 4

Korth Julius 2005 SCR 00:49,1 5

Minke Tanja 2004 Gym Waren 00:43,0 1.

Oppermann Maria 2004 SCR 00:45,9 2.

Biemann Karl 2004 SCR 00:38,6 1.

Wolter Hendrik 2004 SCR 00:40,1 2.

Knuth Christian 2004 Fleesensee 00:45,6 3

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 00:34,2 1.

Leja Emma 2002 SCR 00:44,3 2.

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 00:31,7 1.

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 00:29,5 1.

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 00:34,7 1.

Leonhardt Christian 1987 SCR 00:30,6 1.

50 m Delphin Oppermann Lisa 2006 SCR 00:44,6 1.

Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 00:38,1 1.

Jahns Henning 2005 Waren West 00:33,5 1.
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Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 00:43,6 1.

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 00:42,1 1

Leja Emma 2002 SCR 00:49,6 2

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 00:35,0 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 00:44,7 1

100 m Brust Mahnke Loui 2008 Dethloff 02:02,5 1

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 02:10,3 2

Radtke Thorben 2008 Dethloff 02:11,6 3

Sosniecka Demien 2008 SCR 02:12,5 4

Amende Christoph 2008 SCR 02:15,4 5

Oehme Florian 2008 SCR 02:19,7 6

Haak Johann 2008 Peene 02:27,0 7

Wenzel Aaron 2008 Peene 02:29,1 8

Barczynski Leo 2008 Peene 02:30,8 9

Runge Maixma 2008 Waren-West 02:27,0 1

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 02:30,8 2

Wuttig Mia Helene 2008 SCR 02:19,7 3

Schulz Finja-Malin 2008 SCR 02:29,1 4

Doß Lara 2008 Arche 02:48,4 5

Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 02:00,1 1

Görlach Emma 2007 SCR 02:03,4 2

Groth Elsa Helene 2007 SCR 02:07,7 3

Lindenblatt Mathilda 2007 SCR 02:08,5 4

Peters Maxie 2007 SCR 02:14,1 5

Mickan Ronja 2007 SCR 02:19,0 6

John Henriette 2007 Peene 02:34,2 7

Herholz Jean-Paul 2007 SCR 01:50,9 1

Ben Mabrouk Ramzi 2007 Peene 02:25,1 2

Franke Hannes 2007 RegS Penzlin 02:29,7 3

Martius Magnus 2006 SCR 02:05,5 1

Mörke Erik 2006 Gym Waren 02:18,7 2

Boyke Till 2005 Gym Waren 01:38,2 1

Korth Julius 2005 SCR 02:02,3 2

Brümmer Raik 2005 Arche 02:02,7 3

Schaal Lotta 2005 SCR 01:43,2 1

Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 01:43,4 2

Minke Tanja 2004 Gym Waren 01:47,9 1

Oppermann Maria 2004 SCR 01:54,4 2

Biemann Karl 2004 SCR 01:39,2 1

Eckert Florian 2004 SCR 01:52,4 2

Knuth Christian 2004 Fleesensee 02:12,4 3

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 01:54,7 1
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Leja Emma 2002 SCR 01:53,5 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 01:40,2 1

25 m Brust Köppen Lotta 2014 Kiga 00:41,5 1

Behrendt Amber 2014 Kiga 00:42,7 2

Schäfer Maja 2013 GS Röbel 00:40,8 1

Heydenreich Lieke 2013 GS Röbel 00:41,9 2

Reger Emil Noah 2012 GS Röbel 00:31,1 1

Doß Liam 2012 GS Röbel 00:35,9 2

Oehme Julian 2012 GS Röbel 00:42,1 3

Struch Ludo 2013 GS Röbel 00:42,0 1

Steinbeck Paul 2013 GS Röbel 00:50,5 2

Rutenberg Matilda 2012 Peene 00:28,6 1

Abel Marie 2012 GS Malchow 00:32,8 2

Harning Betty 2012 GS Kargow 00:43,5 3

50 m Brust Schäfer Maja 2013 GS Röbel 01:33,0 1

Struch Ludo 2013 GS Röbel 01:28,3 1

Doß Liam 2012 GS Röbel 01:26,8 1

Rutenberg Matilda 2012 Peene 01:04,1 1

Meißner Frieda 2011 GS Röbel 01:09,3 1

Schmidt Emma 2011 Arche 01:24,4 2

Vlach Anna 2011 Arche 01:30,2 3

Köppen Leo 2011 GS Röbel 01:04,9 1

Scheunemann Piet 2011 Arche 01:10,8 2

Schardin Bennet 2011 Arche 01:11,1 3

Robert Malte 2011 Peene 01:19,4 4

Jähner Meike 2010 Peene 00:57,9 1.

Wulff Tordis 2010 GS Röbel 01:03,7 2.

Heydenreich Hella 2010 GS Röbel 01:08,0 3

Boyke Lilith 2010 Arche 01:10,9 4.

Görlach Frieda 2010 GS Röbel 01:13,7 5

Drews Elea 2010 Arche 01:14,3 6

Fabian Tamara 2010 Peene 01:19,1 7

van der Ham Ariena-Dianne 2010 GS Röbel 01:24,5 8

Handorf Luise 2010 Peene 01:24,6 9

Fiedler Sophie 2010 GS Röbel 01:29,4 10

Benschia Ludwig 2010 GS Röbel 00:53,6 1

Biemann Oskar 2010 GS Röbel 00:59,1 2
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Rossa Moritz 2010 Peene 01:11,9 3

Böcker Nicolas 2010 GS Röbel 01:12,4 4

Seidel Florian 2010 GS Röbel 01:13,0 5

Bergholz Carla 2009 GS Röbel 00:52,8 1

Ebel Hedi 2009 SCR 00:55,1 2

Mahnke Hanna 2009 SCR 00:58,5 3

Guara Yumna Mae 2009 SCR 00:58,5 3

Charlson Greta 2009 Arche 00:58,7 5

Meyer Lana 2009 SCR 00:59,1 6

Fiedler Eva 2009 Arche 01:00,3 7

Schröder Paula 2009 SCR 01:08,4 8

Nagel Pia 2009 SCR 01:19,3 9

Groth Hugo 2009 GS Wredenh. 01:00,8 1

Schardin Yannek 2009 Arche 01:02,5 2

Ecks Enno 2009 Peene 01:04,3 3

Stein Mattes 2009 SCR 01:14,9 4

Runge Maixma 2008 Waren-West 00:52,2 1

Pralow Lucia 2008 SCR 00:54,7 2

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 00:54,8 3

Reger Emilia Lilli 2008 SCR 01:00,9 4

Wuttig Mia Helene 2008 SCR 01:01,3 5

Schulz Finja-Malin 2008 SCR 01:03,9 6

Mallow Greta 2008 Arche 01:06,0 7

Borg Fanny 2008 SCR 01:12,9 8

Doß Lara 2008 Arche 01:13,7 9

Mahnke Loui 2008 Dethloff 00:54,0 1

Oehme Florian 2008 SCR 00:57,1 2

Amende Christoph 2008 SCR 01:01,0 3

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 01:01,7 4

Sosnieka Demien 2008 SCR 01:02,0 5

Haug Alwin 2008 Waren West 01:04,3 6

Haak Johann 2008 Peene 01:07,4 7

Barczynski Leo 2008 Peene 01:08,2 8

Wenzel Aaron 2008 Peene 01:09,4 9

Fischer Ben 2008 SCR 01:14,3 10

Görlach Emma 2007 SCR 00:51,9 1

Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 00:52,3 2

Groth Elsa Helene 2007 SCR 00:56,4 3

Lindenblatt Mathilda 2007 SCR 01:01,0 4

John Henriette 2007 Peene 01:10,4 5

Herholz Jean-Paul 2007 SCR 00:48,3 1

Treppner Keke 2007 SCR 01:01,4 2

Franke Hannes 2007 RegS Penzlin 01:14,1 3

Wilhelm Lenya 2006 SCR 01:09,0 1

Martius Magnus 2006 SCR 00:57,4 1

Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 00:45,9 1

Schaal Lotta 2005 SCR 00:47,5 2
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Puchert Isabel 2005 Fleesensee 00:50,1 3

Boyke Till 2005 Gym Waren 00:44,7 1

Brümmer Raik 2005 Gym Waren 00:52,3 2

Korth Julius 2005 SCR 00:53,4 3

Minke Tanja 2004 Gym Waren 00:47,1 1

Oppermann Maria 2004 SCR 00:52,9 2

Biemann Karl 2004 SCR 00:42,4 1

Wolter Hendrik 2004 SCR 00:43,5 2

Eckert Florian 2004 SCR 00:49,3 3

Knuth Christian 2004 Fleesensee 00:58,5 4

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 00:52 1

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 00:45,2 1

Leja Emma 2002 SCR 00:51,4 2

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 00:40,1 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 00:45,4 1

100m Lagen Abel Anne 2007 Fleesensee 01:57,7 1

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 01:59,9 1

Radtke Thorben 2008 Dethloff 02:05,9 1

Jahns Henning 2005 Waren West 01:22,9 1

Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 01:34,7 1

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 01:28,7 1

Leja Emma 2002 SCR 01:52,1 2

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 01:40,9 1

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 01:16,3 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 01:37,7 1

100 m Freistil Radtke Thorben 2008 Dethloff 01:54,3 1

Büchner Hendrik 2008 Waren West 01:59,1 2

Piske Allison 2008 Waren West 01:49,2 1

Doß Lara 2008 Arche 02:55,6 2

Mickan Ronja 2007 SCR 01:53,7 1

Lindenblatt Mathilda 2007 SCR 02:02,2 2

John Henriette 2007 Peene 02:03,5 3

Treppner Keke 2007 SCR 01:47,0 1

Herholz Jean-Paul 2007 SCR 01:48,2 2
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Minova Lisa 2005 SCR 01:24,8 1

Schaal Lotta 2005 SCR 01:29,0 2

Jahns Henning 2005 Waren West 01:14,7 1

Bayke Till 2005 Gym Waren 01:22,2 2

Fichtner Marc 2005 Gym Waren 01:23,3 3

Minke Tanja 2004 Gym Waren 01:52,4 1

Biemann Karl 2004 SCR 01:33,2 1

Oppermann Lisa 2006 SCR 01:35,8 1

Enders Adeline 2006 SCR 01:42,4 2

Westerkamp Anne-Lene 2002 SCR 01:21,9 1

Leja Emma 2002 SCR 01:48,7 2

Greiner Paul 2003 Gym Waren 01:19,0 1

Frielinghaus Simon 2002 SCR 01:10,2 1

Bergholz Lea 2001 Gym Waren 01:31,4 1


